
SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Johanna Boden SV Darscheid 2009 236 4,76 42 153 43 7,17 13 11,6 60 26,3 38 13 40

2 Mila Volk TG Boppard 2009 220 5,16 56 175 65 7,17 13 12,4 40 28,5 16 11 30

3 Anna Wagner TG Boppard 2008 145 4,33 28 159 49 9,19 0 12,7 33 33,4 5 11 30

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Messane Bräutigam RSV Rheinzabern 2006 500 5,91 81 206 96 6,06 86 10,03 100 22,4 77 17 60

2 Alexa Krehbiel RV Queidersbach 2006 482 5,56 69 207 97 6,43 48 9,9 103 19 110 16 55

3 Magdalena Leis RV Mehlingen 2007 459 5,65 72 201 91 6,14 78 10,07 100 22,8 73 14 45

4 Milene Komnik RV Queidersbach 2006 434 5 50 196 86 6,25 67 10,38 93 21,3 88 15 50

5 Anna Maria Borger RSV Rheinzabern 2006 402 4,92 48 205 95 6,09 83 10,07 100 25,5 46 11 30

6 Katharina Bartsch VfB Polch-Maifeld 2007 352 4,78 43 193 83 7,02 28 11 75 22,8 73 15 50

7 Emily Renz RV Dudenhofen 2006 334 5 50 190 80 7,1 20 10,6 85 24,2 59 13 40

8 Lorin von der Wolf RCW KO Arzheim 2006 293 5,05 52 194 84 7,24 5 10,6 85 26,9 32 12 35

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Jule Märkl RSC Linden 2005 541 5,64 72 197 87 5,41 113 10,5 88 17,4 126 16 55

2 Anne Slosharek RSC Bundenthal 2005 460 5,95 82 206 96 6,18 74 10,04 100 24,3 58 15 50

3 Marie Dreis SV Darscheid 2004 395 5,75 75 201 91 6,47 44 9,67 110 27,6 25 15 50

4 Nele Schiefer Stimmel-Sports Worms 2004 370 5,2 57 191 81 5,42 111 11,05 75 29 11 12 35

5 Alina Volk TG Boppard 2004 326 5,5 67 186 76 7,12 18 9,45 115 27,6 25 10 25

6 Valerie König RSV Rheinzabern 2005 297 4,84 45 185 75 6,55 35 11,69 60 26,4 37 14 45

7 Clara Wagner TG Boppard 2004 282 5,25 59 191 81 7,26 3 10,9 78 27,5 26 12 35
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Ergebnisse von der Athletiküberprüfung am 10. Februar 2018 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Josef Winter RSV Rheinzabern 2008 534 5,6 70 214 104 6,03 90 10,01 100 18,5 115 16 55

2 Ben Jeremey Grimm RV Queidersbach 2008 422 4,87 46 186 76 6,07 85 10,72 83 22,4 77 16 55

3 Niels Kleiber RSC Wittlich 2008 414 5,34 62 200 90 6,26 66 10,92 78 23,3 68 15 50

4 Ernesto Werling RSV Rheinzabern 2009 403 5,75 75 167 57 6,2 72 10,38 93 25 51 16 55

5 Moritz Steffes SV Darscheid 2008 383 5,12 54 203 93 7,29 0 10,32 93 20,8 93 15 50

6 Cedric Theobald TV Birkenfeld 2009 313 4,99 50 208 98 8,02 0 11,77 58 23,9 62 14 45

7 Eliano Spielmann RC Bellheim 2008 311 5,21 57 190 80 7,26 3 10,76 83 24,8 53 12 35

8 Lenny Schmid RSV Rheinzabern 2008 295 5,16 56 164 54 6,2 72 10,9 78 33,9 0 12 35

9 Jakob Rapp RSC Wörth 2010 290 4,35 29 172 62 6,35 56 12,18 48 24,1 60 12 35

10 Nepomuk Bräutigam RSV Rheinzabern 2009 289 4,43 31 142 32 6,36 55 11,68 60 24,5 56 16 55

11 Maximilian Kreutzer RV Mehlingen 2008 285 4,71 41 185 75 7,15 15 10,11 98 28 21 12 35

12 Yannick Wirz TV Birkenfeld 2009 270 4,45 32 202 92 7,29 0 11,62 60 26 41 14 45

13 Julian Weiler RC Herschbroich 2008 237 5 50 193 83 7,34 0 11,5 63 30 1 13 40

14 Leo Dreis SV Darscheid 2009 234 4,12 21 182 72 7,22 7 11,4 65 27,7 24 14 45

15 Lenn Veeser Linden 2009 212 4,1 20 160 50 6,44 47 11,68 60 31,1 0 12 35

16 Jacob Elias Meinke RC Bellheim 2009 198 4,7 40 194 84 7,39 0 12,99 28 31,4 1 14 45

17 Jakob Wichtenkamm RSV Rheinzabern 2009 173 4,58 36 144 34 7,29 0 11,51 63 32 0 13 40

18 Erik Borger RSV Rheinzabern 2009 161 4,4 30 166 56 9,28 0 11,64 60 33 0 8 15

19 Janis Böhm RC Bellheim 2008 130 4,07 19 140 30 7,41 0 12,62 35 29 11 12 35

U 11Schüler

PL Name Verein JG
SDS Tritt 1500 m 60 m GWL KDL
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Ergebnisse von der Athletiküberprüfung am 10. Februar 2018 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Josef Winter RSV Rheinzabern 2008 534 5,6 70 214 104 6,03 90 10,01 100 18,5 115 16 55

2 Ben Jeremey Grimm RV Queidersbach 2008 422 4,87 46 186 76 6,07 85 10,72 83 22,4 77 16 55

3 Niels Kleiber RSC Wittlich 2008 414 5,34 62 200 90 6,26 66 10,92 78 23,3 68 15 50

4 Moritz Steffes SV Darscheid 2008 383 5,12 54 203 93 7,29 0 10,32 93 20,8 93 15 50

5 Eliano Spielmann RC Bellheim 2008 311 5,21 57 190 80 7,26 3 10,76 83 24,8 53 12 35

6 Lenny Schmid RSV Rheinzabern 2008 295 5,16 56 164 54 6,2 72 10,9 78 33,9 0 12 35

7 Maximilian Kreutzer RV Mehlingen 2008 285 4,71 41 185 75 7,15 15 10,11 98 28 21 12 35

8 Julian Weiler RC Herschbroich 2008 237 5 50 193 83 7,34 0 11,5 63 30 1 13 40

9 Janis Böhm RC Bellheim 2008 130 4,07 19 140 30 7,41 0 12,62 35 29 11 12 35

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Ernesto Werling RSV Rheinzabern 2009 403 5,75 75 167 57 6,2 72 10,38 93 25 51 16 55

2 Cedric Theobald TV Birkenfeld 2009 313 4,99 50 208 98 8,02 0 11,77 58 23,9 62 14 45

3 Jakob Rapp RSC Wörth 2010 290 4,35 29 172 62 6,35 56 12,18 48 24,1 60 12 35

4 Nepomuk Bräutigam RSV Rheinzabern 2009 289 4,43 31 142 32 6,36 55 11,68 60 24,5 56 16 55

5 Yannick Wirz TV Birkenfeld 2009 270 4,45 32 202 92 7,29 0 11,62 60 26 41 14 45

6 Leo Dreis SV Darscheid 2009 234 4,12 21 182 72 7,22 7 11,4 65 27,7 24 14 45

7 Lenn Veeser Linden 2009 212 4,1 20 160 50 6,44 47 11,68 60 31,1 0 12 35

8 Jacob Elias Meinke RC Bellheim 2009 198 4,7 40 194 84 7,39 0 12,99 28 31,4 1 14 45

9 Jakob Wichtenkamm RSV Rheinzabern 2009 173 4,58 36 144 34 7,29 0 11,51 63 32 0 13 40

10 Erik Borger RSV Rheinzabern 2009 161 4,4 30 166 56 9,28 0 11,64 60 33 0 8 15

KDL

Schüler U 11 ab JG 2009

KDL
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SDS Tritt 1500 m 60 m GWL
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Ergebnisse von der Athletiküberprüfung am 10. Februar 2018 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Jan Meyer RSC Wittlich 2007 601 5,64 72 198 88 5,45 108 10,01 100 16,7 133 21 100

2 Silas Bossong RSC Wittlich 2007 584 6 84 225 115 5,51 102 9,69 110 19,8 103 18 70

3 Felix Weschler RSV Rheinzabern 2006 546 5,49 67 212 102 5,57 96 9,77 108 19,7 103 18 70

4 Lion Veeser RSC Linden 2006 504 6,05 85 216 106 6,65 31 10,15 98 18,6 114 18 70

5 Noah  Wenz RV Mehlingen 2007 490 5,2 57 206 96 6,13 79 10,32 93 19,6 105 17 60

6 Liam Scholz SV Darscheid 2006 477 5,57 69 200 90 6,36 55 10,18 98 20,6 95 18 70

7 Finn Collin Schau TV Birkenfeld 2006 469 5,33 61 207 97 6,29 63 10,42 90 19,8 103 16 55

8 Tom Breitsch RSC Felsenland 2006 450 5,55 69 202 92 6,17 75 10,64 85 22,2 79 15 50

9 Luis Sittinger RV Offenbach 2007 433 5,37 63 180 70 6,22 70 11,04 75 20,6 95 17 60

10 Kilian Perry RV Dudenhofen 2007 424 4,95 49 199 89 6,22 70 10,7 83 22,3 78 16 55

11 Luka Hill TV Birkenfeld 2007 405 4,54 35 193 83 6,32 59 11,32 68 20 100 17 60

12 Máté Tóth-Bauer RSC Wörth 2007 383 4,82 44 192 82 5,51 102 10,38 93 28,4 17 14 45

13 Silvan Theobald TV Birkenfeld 2007 365 4,67 39 210 100 6,40 51 11,48 65 24,1 60 15 50

14 Nils Larscheid RC Herschbroich 2006 357 4,82 44 194 84 6,32 59 9,93 103 27,9 22 14 45

15 Nicolas Wirz TV Birkenfeld 2006 344 5,42 64 206 96 7,02 28 11,49 65 27 31 17 60

16 Liam Luis Schuba RV Mehlingen 2006 341 4,54 35 185 75 6,35 56 10,72 83 26,9 32 17 60

17 Fabian Göbel TG Boppard 2006 333 5,26 59 191 81 7,25 4 11,13 73 23,5 66 15 50

18 Tim Rosenbach TG Boppard 2007 325 4,36 29 183 73 6,48 43 11,11 73 23,9 62 14 45

19 Etienne Hüttel RSC Wörth 2007 322 5,06 52 195 85 7,26 3 10,44 90 26,4 37 16 55

20 Louis Degen RV Dudenhofen 2006 256 5,13 55 203 93 7,26 3 11,22 70 34 0 12 35

21 Sebastin Klein Stimmel 2006 233 4,52 34 191 81 7,1 20 12,76 33 28,1 20 14 45

U 13

1500 m 60 m GWL KDL

JG
SDS Tritt

PL
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beide JG
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Ergebnisse von der Athletiküberprüfung am 10. Februar 2018 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Jan Meyer RSC Wittlich 2007 601 5,64 72 198 88 5,45 108 10,01 100 16,7 133 21 100

2 Silas Bossong RSC Wittlich 2007 584 6 84 225 115 5,51 102 9,69 110 19,8 103 18 70

3 Noah  Wenz RV Mehlingen 2007 490 5,2 57 206 96 6,13 79 10,32 93 19,6 105 17 60

4 Luis Sittinger RV Offenbach 2007 433 5,37 63 180 70 6,22 70 11,04 75 20,6 95 17 60

5 Kilian Perry RV Dudenhofen 2007 424 4,95 49 199 89 6,22 70 10,7 83 22,3 78 16 55

6 Luka Hill TV Birkenfeld 2007 405 4,54 35 193 83 6,32 59 11,32 68 20 100 17 60

7 Máté Tóth-Bauer RSC Wörth 2007 383 4,82 44 192 82 5,51 102 10,38 93 28,4 17 14 45

8 Silvan Theobald TV Birkenfeld 2007 365 4,67 39 210 100 6,40 51 11,48 65 24,1 60 15 50

9 Tim Rosenbach TG Boppard 2007 325 4,36 29 183 73 6,48 43 11,11 73 23,9 62 14 45

10 Etienne Hüttel RSC Wörth 2007 322 5,06 52 195 85 7,26 3 10,44 90 26,4 37 16 55

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Felix Weschler RSV Rheinzabern 2006 546 5,49 67 212 102 5,57 96 9,77 108 19,7 103 18 70

2 Lion Veeser RSC Linden 2006 504 6,05 85 216 106 6,65 31 10,15 98 18,6 114 18 70

3 Liam Scholz SV Darscheid 2006 477 5,57 69 200 90 6,36 55 10,18 98 20,6 95 18 70

4 Finn Collin Schau TV Birkenfeld 2006 469 5,33 61 207 97 6,29 63 10,42 90 19,8 103 16 55

5 Tom Breitsch RSC Felsenland 2006 450 5,55 69 202 92 6,17 75 10,64 85 22,2 79 15 50

6 Nils Larscheid RC Herschbroich 2006 357 4,82 44 194 84 6,32 59 9,93 103 27,9 22 14 45

7 Nicolas Wirz TV Birkenfeld 2006 344 5,42 64 206 96 7,02 28 11,49 65 27 31 17 60

8 Liam Luis Schuba RV Mehlingen 2006 341 4,54 35 185 75 6,35 56 10,72 83 26,9 32 17 60

9 Fabian Göbel TG Boppard 2006 333 5,26 59 191 81 7,25 4 11,13 73 23,5 66 15 50

10 Louis Degen RV Dudenhofen 2006 256 5,13 55 203 93 7,26 3 11,22 70 34 0 12 35

11 Sebastin Klein Stimmel 2006 233 4,52 34 191 81 7,1 20 12,76 33 28,1 20 14 45

PL Name Verein JG
SDS Tritt 1500 m 60 m

SDS Tritt 1500 m 60 m
PL Name Verein JG

GWL KDL

Schüler U 13 2007

Schüler U 13 2006

GWL KDL
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Ergebnisse von der Athletiküberprüfung am 10. Februar 2018 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Jakob Bischofberger RFG Guntersblum 2004 685 6,8 110 228 118 11,32 109 8,97 128 18 120 21 100

2 Luca Spiegel RV Offenbach 2004 666 8,06 152 240 130 13,45 43 8,51 138 17,7 123 19 80

3 Levin Hübner SV Darscheid 2004 649 6,25 92 220 110 12,14 88 9,34 118 18,9 111 24 130

4 Milan Franken SV Darscheid 2004 562 6,15 89 225 115 12,35 78 9,06 125 20,6 95 17 60

5 Philipp Klein Stimmel-Sports Worms 2004 556 5,91 81 212 102 10,56 127 10,93 78 21,3 88 19 80

6 Kevin Schwind RSV Rheinzabern 2005 552 6,51 101 223 113 14,30 20 9,05 125 17,7 123 18 70

7 Eric Pätzold TG Boppard 2004 546 5,89 80 226 116 11,57 97 9,6 110 21,8 83 17 60

8 Lukas Krämer TV Birkenfeld 2004 542 6,48 100 235 125 13,60 36 8,94 128 21,8 83 18 70

9 Arne Lichtner RV Mehlingen 2004 538 6,32 94 220 110 12,28 81 10,24 95 19,7 103 16 55

10 Jan Pätzold TG Boppard 2005 519 5,72 74 218 108 14,30 20 9,32 118 19,1 109 20 90

11 Lars Terbonnsen RV Dudenhofen 2005 517 6,7 107 230 120 16,09 0 8,94 128 20,9 92 18 70

12 Torben Osterheld RV Offenbach 2004 513 6,76 109 230 120 16,02 0 9,56 113 21 91 19 80

13 Maurice Beffenhausen RV Daadetal 2005 487 5,86 79 223 113 13,00 65 9,18 123 25,4 47 17 60

14 Manuel Lopez Maier RV Mainz-Ebersheim 2005 450 5,62 71 208 98 12,34 78 11,2 70 21,8 83 15 50

15 Robin Kuhlmann SV Darscheid 2005 348 5,24 58 209 99 16,36 0 10 100 26,5 36 16 55

16 Luca Händgen SV Darscheid 2005 302 4,76 42 202 92 0,00 0 11,08 75 26,3 38 16 55

60 mSDS Tritt
Name Verein JGPL

GWL KDL3000 m

beide JGSchüler U 15 
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Ergebnisse von der Athletiküberprüfung am 10. Februar 2018 in Ludwigshafen

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Jakob Bischofberger RFG Guntersblum 2004 685 6,8 110 228 118 11,32 109 8,97 128 18 120 21 100

2 Luca Spiegel RV Offenbach 2004 666 8,06 152 240 130 13,45 43 8,51 138 17,7 123 19 80

3 Levin Hübner SV Darscheid 2004 649 6,25 92 220 110 12,14 88 9,34 118 18,9 111 24 130

4 Milan Franken SV Darscheid 2004 562 6,15 89 225 115 12,35 78 9,06 125 20,6 95 17 60

5 Philipp Klein Stimmel-Sports Worms 2004 556 5,91 81 212 102 10,56 127 10,93 78 21,3 88 19 80

6 Eric Pätzold TG Boppard 2004 546 5,89 80 226 116 11,57 97 9,6 110 21,8 83 17 60

7 Lukas Krämer TV Birkenfeld 2004 542 6,48 100 235 125 13,60 36 8,94 128 21,8 83 18 70

8 Arne Lichtner RV Mehlingen 2004 538 6,32 94 220 110 12,28 81 10,24 95 19,7 103 16 55

9 Torben Osterheld RV Offenbach 2004 513 6,76 109 230 120 16,02 0 9,56 113 21 91 19 80

SUM

P m P U P min P sec P sec P Anz. P

1 Kevin Schwind RSV Rheinzabern 2005 552 6,51 101 223 113 14,30 20 9,05 125 17,7 123 18 70

2 Jan Pätzold TG Boppard 2005 519 5,72 74 218 108 14,30 20 9,32 118 19,1 109 20 90

3 Lars Terbonnsen RV Dudenhofen 2005 517 6,7 107 230 120 16,09 0 8,94 128 20,9 92 18 70

4 Maurice Beffenhausen RV Daadetal 2005 487 5,86 79 223 113 13,00 65 9,18 123 25,4 47 17 60

5 Manuel Lopez Maier RV Mainz-Ebersheim 2005 450 5,62 71 208 98 12,34 78 11,2 70 21,8 83 15 50

6 Robin Kuhlmann SV Darscheid 2005 348 5,24 58 209 99 16,36 0 10 100 26,5 36 16 55

7 Luca Händgen SV Darscheid 2005 302 4,76 42 202 92 0,00 0 11,08 75 26,3 38 16 55

3000 m 60 m GWL KDL

Schüler U 15 2005

PL Name Verein JG
SDS Tritt

3000 m 60 m GWL KDL

Schüler U 15 2004

PL Name Verein JG
SDS Tritt
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